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*  N/A For -CS     **  For -CS Only

Tiny-Clutch M75D M-Series Magnetic Spring Clutch
Specifications: Options:

Set Screw & Cross HoleMounting

0.15 in **

5/16", 3/8", 8mm, 9mm, 10mm
Set Screw, CrossHole, Cross Slot,

Clockwise, Counter Clockwise
12VDC, 24VDC, 90VDC
Knurled Drum, Plain Drum

0.53 in
1.11 in
0.15 in *
0.13 in **

1.00 in
0.08 in
0.875 in

2.11 in
0.39 in
0.98 in
0.13 in

1.00 in *

50 in/lbs
1200 RPM

1.75 in

Dimension I

Dimension F
Dimension E
Dimension D

Dimension L
Dimension K
Dimension J

Dimension P
Dimension O
Dimension N

M75D

Dimension G

Dimension C
Dimension B

Max Speed
Max Torque

Dimension A

Last Updated 11/15/2012


